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Date				Opponent			Course		               Tee off  	   Release

Tuesday, Sept 2		Bellevue*		Tam O’Shanter	3:45	  2:45

Thursday, Sept 4		Issaquah Jamboree*	Tam O’Shanter	2:50	  2:00

Wednesday, Sept 10		Liberty		Maplewood		2:52	 12:30

Monday, Sept 15		Highline		Tam O’Shanter	3:15	   2:30

Tuesday, Sept 16		Sammamish		Tam O’Shanter	3:15	   2:30

Monday, Sept 22		Cedarcrest*		Redmond Ridge	4:37	   2:50

Monday, Sept 29		Mercer Island*	Tam O’Shanter	3:15	   2:30

Monday, October 6		Inglemoor		Tam O’Shanter	3:15	   2:30

Tuesday, October 7		Bellevue		Overlake		4:00	   2:45

Monday, October 13		Mercer Island	Twin Rivers		4:00	   2:40


Post Season
                                                   
Monday, Oct 20		KingCo Medalist 	Snohomish		11:00 am 

Monday, Oct 27		SeaKing District    	TBD		           	8:00 am
                                                
Late April (TBA)        	Kitsap Invite      	Gold Mountain	8:00 am

Early May (TBA)		Bill Egbers Invite	Skagit Valley CC	8:00 am

Sun-Wed, May 19-21      	State Tournament   	Indian Canyon, Spokane	TBA

*Non-Conference Match











Fall
10-15-24:  Crown vs Crest Snohomish 9 holes top two teams from each division: 
5 players – 5 count 4
[bookmark: _Hlk173846640]10-17-24:  4A KingCo Boys Championship – Snohomish 18 holes 11:00 am start
10-21-24:  2A/3A KingCo Boys Championship – Snohomish 18 holes 11:00 am start 3A teams first then 2A teams/individuals

10-28-24 SeaKing 3A Tournament Druids Glen
10-29-24 Seaking 4A Tournament Snohomish – not confirmed
[bookmark: _Hlk173846847]10-30-24 Seaking 2A Tournament Riverbend – not confirmed
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